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Broadband Voice over IP Approved 
Data Cabling Installer Approved  
Fiber Optics Designer Approved 
Fiber Optics Installer Approved  
Fiber Optics Technician Approved  
Fiber Optics Technician-Outside Plant Approved 
 

3C Dynamics 

Stephen Cook, FOI 

120 Water Tank Rd 

Statesville, NC 28677 

704-902-4341 

stephen.cook@3cdynamics.com  

www.3cdynamics.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

 

APT College 

Gabriella Maiello 

1939 Palomar Oaks Way, Suite A 

Carlsbad, CA 92011 

800-431-8488 

gmaiello@aptc.edu 

aptc@aptc.com 

Wireless Network Technician (WNT) 

*Data Cabling Installer (DCI) 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 

*Broadband-Voice over Internet Protocol (B-VoIP) 

*Renewable Energy Systems Integrator (RESI) 

 

Advanced Solutions Technical Institute 

#172 Eastern Main Road 

Barataria, Trinidad West Indies 

868-777-7064 

Ancil Peters 

education@asitt.net 

www.astitnt.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 

*Fiber Optics Designer (FOD) 

*Fiber Optics Outside Plant (FOSP) 

*Data Cabling Installer (DCI) 

 

 

 

Photonics Technician Specialist Approved 

Specialist in Precision Optics Approved 

Technician in Precision Optics Approved 

 

 

 

Advanced Technology Center  

Robert Stover, FOI 

1800 College Crescent 

Virginia Beach, VA 23453 

7570-468-8960 

Robert Stover, FOI 

rstover@vbschools.com 

www.vbatc.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI)  

*Data Cabling Installer (DCI) 

 

Ameri-Skills 

475 College Blvd #6-25. 

Oceanside, CA 92057 

888-895-8186 

Burt Price 

bprice@ameriskillstech.com 

www.ameriskillstech.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

 

Amphenol Fiber Systems International  

1300 N. Central Expressway Ste 100 

Allen, TX 75013 

214-547-2415 

Brian Shirk 

bshirk@fibersystems.com 

www.fibersystems.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 

 

Apex Optics  
2305 Hwy 6 S. Suite L 
Houston, TX 77077 
832-283-3773 
Greyson Knapp 
greyson@apexoptics.com 
www.apexoptics.com 
*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 
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AV Technology Institute 

16000 W. 9 Mile Rd., Suite 608 

Southfield, MI 48075 

248-213-7209 

Derrick Davis, FOI 

ddavis@avtechinstitute.com 

www.avtechinstitute.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI)  

 

BTS – Breakthru Training Solutions 

Chris Kehoe 

P.O. Box 9328 

Calabasas, CA 91372 

816-584-8177 

ckehoe@BTStraining.com 

www.BTStraining.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician Outside Plant (FOT-OSP)  

 

Casper College 

David Arndt 

125 College Dr. 

Casper, WY 82601 

307-268-2521 

darndt@caspercollege.edu 

www.caspercollege.edu 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

 

Charleston Job Corp Center  

1000 Kennawa Dr 

Charleston, WV 25311 

304-925-3200x306 

Adam Shortt 

shortt.adam@jobcorps.org 

*Data Cabling Installer (DCI) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Corning Cable Systems 

Dede Starnes 

800 17
th
 St. NW 

Hickory, NC 28601 

828 901 6937 

dede.starnes@corning.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT)  

*Fiber Optics Technician-Outside Plant (FOSP)  

 

Cuesta College 

Highway 1 Building 4401 

San Obispo, CA 83403 

805-546-3100 

Chris Akelian 

cakelian@cuesta.edu 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT)  

 

ECPI University and Infotec 

100 Constitution Drive 

Virginia Beach, VA 23462  

800-720-9185   

Chuck Casbeer, FOI 

ccasbeer@infotecpro.com 

www.infotecpro.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 

*Fiber Optics Designer (FOD) 

*Data Cabling Installer (DCI) 

 

Ericsson Center of Excellence 

Dennis Brown 

4051 N Hwy 121 

Grapevine, TX 76051 

469-910-2457 

dennis.brown@ericsson.com 

www.ericsson.com 

Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

 

 

 

 

http://www.eta-i.org/
mailto:jpdoyle@aesa.com
http://www.avtechinstitute.com/
mailto:ckehoe@BTStraining.com
/
mailto:jfarkas@carboncti.org
http://www.caspercollege.edu/
mailto:shortt.adam@jobcorps.org
mailto:dede.starnes@corning.com
mailto:cakelian@cuesta.edu
mailto:ccasbeer@infotecpro.com
http://www.infotecpro.com/
mailto:tmientkiewicz@ects.org
http://www.ects.org/


ETA® INTERNATIONAL 
Broadband, Data Cabling, Fiber Optics & Photonics 

 Accredited Course Approval Programs 
 
 

For more information on this topic please contact ETA 

Phone: (800) 288-3824 • Fax: (765) 653-4287 • Email: eta@eta-i.org • Website: www.eta-i.org 
9/7/2016  3 

FNT - Fiber Network Training and          

Consulting Services 

David Ricke 

4401 E Baseline Rd. Suite 110 

Phoenix,  AZ  84042 

602-414-0606 

David Ricke 

davidricke@F-N-T.com 

www.F-N-T.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optic Technician (FOT) 

*Fiber Optic Technician-Outside Plant (FOSP) 

 

Fiber Instrument Sales, Inc. 

161 Clear Road 

Oriskany, NY 13424 

315-737-2157 

John Bruno 

jbruno@fissales.com 

www.fiberinstrumentsales.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

 

FiberOptic.com 

Kara Kardian 

510 North Main Street 

Sellersville, PA 18960 

215-529-9114 x111 

Kara.Kardian@adtell.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician-Outside Plant (FOSP) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 

*Data Cabling Installer (DCI) 

 

FiberOpto Asia  

Boon Kwee Thiam 

7030 Ang Mo Kio Ave 5, #09-91 Northstar@AMK,  

Singapore 569880 

+65 6684 6866 

thiambk@fiberopto.com 

www.fiberopto.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 

 

Focus Educational Systems   
356 Seventh Ave, Second Floor 
NYC, NY 10001 
949 589 4535 
Gerald Ringer 
geraldjringer@yahoo.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Designer (FOD) 

*Data Cabling Installer (DCI) 

*Fiber Optic Technician-Outside Plant (FOSP) 

 

Guam Community College 

#1 Sesame Street 

Mangilao, GU 96913 

Ricky S. Tyquiengco 

Ricky.tyquiengco1@guamcc.edu 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Data Cabling Installer (DCI) 

 

Iftac 

Steffan Westberg 

Hallstaasvagen 37 

Hudiksvall, Sweden 824 34 

+46 0 650 556401 

steffan.westberg@iftac.se 

www.iftac.se 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 
 

Institute for Career Development 

Van Ewert, CETma 

5411 Ramsey Street, Ste C 

Fayetteville, NC 28311 

910-568-5918 

wvewert@yahoo.com 

www.icdfay.org 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 

 

Indian Hills Community College  

525 Grand View 

Ottumwa, IA 52556 

641-919-2045 

James Goudy 

j.goudy@indianhills.edu 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI)  
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Inovatech College of Business and Technology 

6408 Brookstone Lane, Suite C 

Fayetteville, NC 28314 

910-764-1111 

Adam Biolsi 

adambiolsi@gmail.com 

www.inovatech.edu 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI)  

 

JM Fiber Optics, Inc. 

13941 Ramona Ave, Suite A 

Chino, CA 91710 

909-628-3445 

Kenneth Rivera 

krivera@jmfiberoptics.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 

 

KITCO Fiber Optics  

5269 Cleveland St. Ste 109 

Virginia Beach, VA 23462 

888-548-2636  

Jim Dallas 

jdallas@kitcofo.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 

*Fiber Optics, ARINC 

Light Brigade   

837 Industry Drive 

Tukwila, WA 98188  

800-451-7128  

Larry Johnson 

larry@lightbrigade.com 

www.lightbrigade.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 

*Fiber Optics Technician Outside Plant  (FOSP) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MICT Technology Services, Ltd 

Williams Mathew 
Delma Tower, Mavoor Road,  
Kozhikode, Kerala India 673573 
+91-495 27 27 287 

mail@mictindia.com,director@mictindia.com 
www.mictindia.com 
*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

 

Minnesota State College Southeast Technical 

1250 Homer Rd 

Winona, MN 55987 

507 453 2685 

Mike Wadewitz, FOI 

mwadewitz@southeastmn.edu 

www.southeastmn.edu 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

 

NASA – Abacus Technology  

Melvin E. Lesperance, FOI, DCI, RCDD 

NASA – Abacus Technology  

IMCS Training Dept – IMCS-162  

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32815 

321-867-8584 

melvin.e.lesperance@nasa.gov 

www.abacustech.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Data Cabling Installer (DCI) 

 

National Communications Training Centers 

Kent Streets 

1324 E Mission Road 

San Marcos, CA 92069 

760-471-9561 

Nctc2@hotmail.com 

www.nctc.nu 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.eta-i.org/
mailto:adambiolsi@gmail.com
http://www.inovatech.edu/
mailto:krivera@jmfiberoptics.com
mailto:jdallas@kitcofo.com
mailto:larry@lightbrigade.com
http://www.lightbrigade.com/
mailto:mail@mictindia.com
mailto:director@mictindia.com
http://www.mictindia.com/
mailto:mwadewitz@southeastmn.edu
http://www.southeastmn.edu/
mailto:melvin.e.lesperance@nasa.gov
http://www.abacustech.com/
mailto:Nctc2@hotmail.com
http://www.nctc.nu/


ETA® INTERNATIONAL 
Broadband, Data Cabling, Fiber Optics & Photonics 

 Accredited Course Approval Programs 
 
 

For more information on this topic please contact ETA 

Phone: (800) 288-3824 • Fax: (765) 653-4287 • Email: eta@eta-i.org • Website: www.eta-i.org 
9/7/2016  5 

Ottumwa Job Corps 

15229 Truman Street 

Ottumwa, Iowa 52501 

641-684-1152 

Deborah Barker 

Barker.deborah@jobcorps.org 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 

*Data Cabling Installer (DCI)  

 

Pathways-VA, Inc.   

1200 West Washington St 

Petersburg, VA 23803 

804-862-1104x312 

Dwala Ferrell 

 dferrell@pathways-va.org 

www.pathways-va.org 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Data Cabling Installer (DCI) 

 

Penntium Electronics and Technical Training 

7B Estate Peters Rest Bldg 5 Bay 3 

Christiansted, VI 00820 

340-642-8324 

Gregory Christian 

gregory.chrisitan@usvitechtraining.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

 

Puerto Rico Photonics Institute 

Dr. Jonathan S. Friedman 

Universidad Metropolitana 

HC03 Box 53995 

Arecibo, PR 00612 

787-878-2612 x 256 

http://prpi.suagm.edu  

jsfriedman@suagm.edu 

* Photonics Technician Operator (PTO) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rappahannock Community College 

Jason Perry 
447 N. Main Street 
Kilmarnock, VA 22482 
804-758-6751 
jperry@rappahannock.edu  
www.rappahannock.edu  
*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 
 
Salt Lake Community College  

Gilbert Ulibarri, FOI 

Westpointe Center 

2150 W Dauntless Ave 

801-957-2155 

Gilbert.Ulibarri@slcc.edu 

www.slcc.edu 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI)  

 
School of Business and Computer Science LTD  

53-54 Sagan Drive, Champ Fleur 

Trinidad, West Indies 

868-663-7227x1091 

Devanand Mastay  

devanandm@sbcstnt.com 

www.sbcs.edu.tt  

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI)  

 

Significant Technologies 

No 16, 1
st
 fl, Jalan Dagang SB 4/1  

Taman Sungai Besi Indah 

Seri Kembangan, Salangor, Malaysia 43300 

603-894-55998 

Dr. Khazani Abdullah 

khazani@sigtech.com.my 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 
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Slayton Solutions/Security Networking Inst. 

David Engebretson 

1431 N. Elk Grove Ave 

Chicago, IL 60622 

312-224-8127 

slaytonsolutions@sbcglobal.net 

*Electronic Security Networking Technician (ESNT) 

*Termination and Testing Technician (TTT) 

*Approved text-Networking for Physical Security 

Systems 

 

SubSea Robotics 

Jon Autenrieth, FOT 

1105 N. General Bruce 

Temple, TX 76501 

254-744-1994 

jautenrieth@subsearobotics.net 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI)  

 

TASC Management 

Alison Gonzalez 

21525 Ridgetop Circle, Suite 180 

Sterling, VA 20166 

703-310-7760 

alison.gonzalez@tascmanagment.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

 

Texas Engineering Extension Service (TEEX) 

Telecommunications Training  

301 Tarrow 

College Station, TX 77840 

800-824-7303 

Bill Stansbury 

http://www.teex.org/telecom 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Renewable Energy Photovoltaic Installer (PVI-LV1) 

 

 

 

 

 

Texas State Technical College  

Telecommunications Technology 

1902 N. Loop 499 

Harlingen, TX 78550 

956-364-5178 

Dan Bodnar, FOI, DCI 

Dan.bodnar@harlingen.tstc.edu 

www.harlingen.tstc.edu 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Data Cabling Installer (DCI) 

 

Texas State Technical College   

3801 Campus Dr 

Waco, TX  76705   

254-867-2903  

Renelle Gray  

renelle.gray@tstc.edu 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 

*Data Cabling Installer (DCI) 

 

Thomas Nelson Community College 

99 Thomas Nelson Drive 

Hampton, VA 23666 

757-825-2947 

Jean Frank 

frankj@tncc.edu 

www.tncc.edu 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI)  

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 

 
Ultimate Knowledge Institute 

Chad Logue 

17470 N Pacesetter Way 
Scottsdale, AZ 85255 
ChadLogue@ultimateknowledge.com 

www.UltimateKnowledge.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI)   
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Vector Technology Institute  
35a Eastwood Park Rd 
Kingston 10, Jamaica, West Indies 
876-924-1129 
Rohan Morris  
rohmor@cwjamaica.com 
www.vti-institute.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

 

Viavi Solutions 

144 Tolliver Trl 

Townsend, TN 37882 

Dr. Tommy Bonner 

Tommyb3839@comast.net  

*Fiber Optics Technician- Outside Plant (FOT-OSP) 

 

Wharton County Junior College 

JB Groves, III, FOI 

5333 FM 1640 Rd 

Richmond, TX 77469 

281-239-1554 

jbgroves@wcjc.edu 

www.wcjc.edu 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

 
Wisconsin Indianhead Technical College  
1900 College Drive 
Rice Lake, WI 54868 
715-234-7082 
Paul Kostner, FOT  
paul.kostner@witc.edu 
www.witc.edu 
*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optic Technician – Outside Plant (FOT –OSP) 

*Data Cabling Installer (DCI) 

 

Woodland Job Corps Center   

3300 Fort Meade Road 

Laurel, MD 20724 

301-346-0795 

Richard Nightengale 

Rnight1@verizon.net 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Data Cabling Installer (DCI) 
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ETA Approved  

Military Courses: 
 

Barksdale Air Force Base  

Base Training & Education Services 

2 MSS/DPE 

723 Douhet Drive 

Barksdale AFB, LA 71110-2429 

318-456-4981 

James Merryman 

james.merryman@barksdale.af.mil 

www.barksdale.af.mil 
*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

 

 

Fleet Training Center Norfolk   

9459 Bainbridge Ave. 

Fiber Optics, Code N752, BLDG N25 

Norfolk, VA  23511 

757-444-1262 ext. 3043 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 

 

Fleet Training Center San Diego  

3975 Norman Scott Rd Ste 1 

Code N7623/Fiber Optics 

San Diego CA 92136-5588 

619-556-7059 
*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

 

Fort Gordon   

US Army Signal Center 
Regimental Non-Commissioned Officers Academy 
Saltzman Hall Bld #29811 
Ft Gordon, GA 30905 
706-791-1151 
David Simon  
David.simonsr@us.army.mil 
*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 

 

 

 

Goodfellow AFB Air Education & Training 

Command  

316th TRS/DOBB 

17th Training Wing 

156 Marauder Street 

Goodfellow AFB TX 76908-5000 

325-654-3988 

Jesse Anderson  

jesse.anderson@goodfellow.af.mil 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

 

KITCO Fiber Optics   

Navy Approved Training 

5269 Cleveland St., Suite 109 

Virginia Beach, VA 23462  

888-548-2636  

Jim Dallas  

jdallas@kitcofo.com 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

*Fiber Optics Technician (FOT) 

Marine Corp/Communications-Electronics  

Marine Corp Air Ground Combat Center 

Box 788251 

29 Palms, CA 92278-8251 

760-830-5028 

760-830-6831 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

Sheppard Air Force Base 

364th TRS (Fiber Optics) 

Building 1950 

Sheppard AFB, TX 76311 

940-676-5541 

Steven Baker 

Steven.baker.22@us.af.mil 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 
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United States Army  

CECOM PSV 

7966 Loop Road 

Fort Campbell, KY 42223 

931-547-7817 

Darrell W. Coffman 

darrell.w.coffman.ctr@mail.mil 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 

 

United States Coast Guard  

TRACENPET 

599 Tomales Road 

Petaluma, CA 94952 

*Fiber Optics Installer (FOI) 
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